Official Hotel List

50" ASHP Midyear Clinical Meeting & Exhibition

December 6 — 10, 2015 | New Orleans Ernest N. Morial Convention Center | New Orleans, Louisiana

For best rates and availability, make your reservation via Internet at www.ashp.org/midyear or phone: 877-505-0675 / 801-505-4613 International.
Room rates noted below are for standard room types (additional room types and rates may be available) and do not include tax, currently 14.75% plus a 51, S2, or S3
Occupancy Tax (subject to change). Hotel reservations will be accepted until November 5 at 6:00 pm Mountain Standard Time (MST) or until the room block is sold out,
whichever occurs first. After this time, reservations will be made based on availability and hotels may charge higher rate. All ASHP room rates include free in-room Internet if booked through Orchid Event
Solutions, ASHP’s official housing company. Hotels may be added to meet demand.

Miax DIStancEte ASHP Shuttle TripAdvisor | Parking Rate / Day Room | Fitness
Double | Triple Person Per Center T 5 .
(Sat-Thu) Rating (subject to change) | Breakfast | Service | Center
Room (Blocks)

AC Hotel New Orleans Bourbon/FQ Area

ashp

midyear

7\

(*hotel not listed on map) $209 $209 | $229 $259 4 14 blocks Yes 18 4 $34 Valet No No Yes No
1 Aloft New Orleans Downtown $179 | $179 @ $199 @ $219 4 15 blocks Yes 18 4 $39 Valet No No Yes-24 VYes
Astor Crowne Plaza New Orleans French Quarter $199 | $219 | $239  $259 4 12.5 blocks Yes 18 4 $38 Valet No Yes Yes-24 Yes
** | Blake Hotel — New Orleans (*hotel not listed on map) $189 = $189 & $199 $209 4 10.5 blocks Yes 17 4 $48 No Yes Yes No
3 | Courtyard New Orleans Downtown/Convention Center $190 @ $210 $220 $230 4 3 blocks Yes Not 4 $28 No No Yes Yes
4 Courtyard New Orleans Downtown Near the French $190  $210  $220 $230 a 13.5 blocks Yes 12 a $28 Valet No No Yes - 24 Yes
Quarter hours
5 | Courtyard New Orleans Downtown/Iberville $194 | $214  $234 $254 4 17 blocks Yes 12 4 $38 Valet No No Yes No
6 | DoubleTree by Hilton New Orleans $194  $214 | $229 $249 4 8 blocks Yes 17 31/2 $36 Valet No Yes Yes Yes
7 | Drury Inn & Suites New Orleans (smoking rooms available) $159 = $159 = $169 $169 4 12 blocks Yes 18 4 $25 Yes No Yes-24 Yes
8 Embassy Suites New Orleans-Convention Center $195 $195 | $215 $235 4 3 blocks Yes 17 31/2 $35 Yes Yes Yes Yes
9 | Hampton Inn & Suites Downtown/French Quarter $180 & $180 @ $190 $200 4 13 blocks Yes 17 41/2 $34 Valet Yes Yes Yes No
10 Hampton Inn & Suites New Orleans Convention Center $195 $205 | $215 $225 4 Across Walk Distance 17 41/2 $34 Valet Yes No Yes Yes
11 | Hilton Garden Inn New Orleans French Quarter/CBD $179 | $179 @ $199 @ $219 4 13 blocks Yes 17 4 $28 No Yes Yes Yes
12 | Hilton Garden Inn New Orleans Convention Center $185 | $185 @ $205 @ $225 4 2 blocks Walk Distance 17 31/2 $35 Valet No No Yes yes
13 | Hilton New Orleans Riverside (Headquarter Hotel) $215 | $235 | $255 @ $275 4 5 blocks Yes 17 4 $32 No Yes Yes Yes
14 | Hilton New Orleans St. Charles Avenue $165 | $165 @ $185  $205 4 11 blocks Yes 17 4 $40 Valet No Yes Yes-24 Yes
. HoIi(!ay Inn New Orleans Downtown — Superdome (*hotel $169  $160  $189  $209 4 17 blocks Yes 12 4 $29 No No Yes-24 Yes
not listed on map)
15  Hotel Monteleone $205 $215 @ $245 $275 4 14 blocks Yes 17 4 $40 Valet No Yes Y_es =24 Yes
16  Hyatt French Quarter New Orleans $205 = $205 | $235 $265 4 15 blocks Yes 18 4 $42 No Yes Yes-24 Yes
17 | Hyatt Place New Orleans/Convention Center $205 $205 | $219 $219 4 Across Walk Distance 18 4 $36 Yes No Yes-24 No
18 | InterContinental New Orleans $205 | $205 @ $235 $265 4 11 blocks Yes 18 4 $23 No Yes Yes Yes
19 | International House $199  $219 N/A N/A 2 11 blocks Yes Not 4 $35 No No Yes No
20 JW Marriott New Orleans $229 | $249 | $259 $269 4 12.5 blocks Yes Not 4 $40 Valet No Yes Yes | Yes
21 La Quinta Inn & Suites New Orleans Downtown $174 | $174 $174 $174 4 11 blocks Yes Not 4 $30 Yes No Yes Yes
22 | Le Meridien New Orleans $219 | $239 | $259 $279 4 7 blocks Yes Not 4 $47 No Yes Yes Yes
23  Le Pavillon $195 $195 & $215 $235 4 14 blocks Yes 17 4 s44 No Yes Yes Yes
24 | Loews New Orleans $234  $234 | $264 $294 4 7 blocks Yes Not 4 $39 No Yes Yes Yes
25 New Orleans Downtown Marriott at the Convention $219  $239  $249  $259 4 Across Walk Distance Not a $28 Valet No No Yes Yes
Center Street free
26 New Orleans Marriott (Co-Headquarter Hotel) $215 | $235 | $255 @ $275 4 4 blocks Yes Not 4 $38 No Yes Yes Yes
27 Omni Riverfront New Orleans $205 | $205 @ $225 @ $245 4 2 blocks Walk Distance 17 4 $34 No Yes Yes No


http://www.ashp.org/midyear

*%

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
k%
37
38
39
40

Omni Royal Crescent Hotel (*hotel not listed on map)

Omni Royal Orleans

Q&C Hotel

Renaissance New Orleans Arts Hotel
Renaissance New Orleans Pere Marquette
Residence Inn New Orleans Downtown
Ritz-Carlton, New Orleans

Royal Sonesta New Orleans

Sheraton New Orleans Hotel

SpringHill Suites New Orleans Downtown
St. James Hotel (*hotel not listed on map)
Westin New Orleans Canal Place

Windsor Court Hotel

The Whitney Hotel

Wyndham New Orleans-French Quarter

$205
$209
$159
$224
$204
$199
$255
$219
$209
$195
$192
$194
$249
$189
$195

$205
$229
$159
$244
$224
$219
$255
$219
$209
$215
$192
$214
$249
$189
$205

$225
$249
$169
$254
$234
$229
$280
$259
$235
$225
$202
$239
$299
$209
$225

$245
$269
$179
$264
$244
$239
$305
$299
$265
$235
$212
$264
$349
$229
$245

RN RN NN AR R AR RN NN

11 blocks
9 blocks
10 blocks
5 blocks
14 blocks
4.5 blocks
16 blocks
16 blocks
10 blocks
4 blocks
9 blocks
10 blocks
3 blocks
10 blocks
13 blocks

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

12
Not
17
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
17
Not
12
17
17
17
Not

o
khwhhth-bkw-b-b
N

a1/2
31/2
31/2

$35
$a4
$25
$43
$43
$23
$51
$46
$40 Valet
$25
$45
$39 Valet
$44
$32 Valet
$35

No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes - 24
Yes
No
Yes - 24
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
No

Yes



