Official Hotel List

50th ASHP Midyear Clinical Meeting & Exhibition

December 6 – 10, 2015 | New Orleans Ernest N. Morial Convention Center | New Orleans, Louisiana

 $For \ best \ rates \ and \ availability, \ make \ your \ reservation \ via \ Internet \ at \ \underline{www.ashp.org/midyear} \ or \ phone: 877-505-0675 \ / \ 801-505-4613 \ International.$

Room rates noted below are for **standard room types** (additional room types and rates may be available) and do not include tax, currently 14.75% plus a \$1, \$2, or \$3 Occupancy Tax (subject to change). Hotel reservations will be accepted until **November 5 at 6:00 pm Mountain Standard Time (MST)** or **until the room block is sold out**,

whichever occurs first. After this time, reservations will be made based on availability and hotels may charge higher rate. All ASHP room rates include free in-room Internet if booked through Orchid Event

Solutions, ASHP's official housing company. Hotels may be added to meet demand.

Solutions, ASHP's official housing company. Hotels may be added to meet demand. Max Distance to Child															
Ho	els	Single	Double	Triple	Quad	Person Per Room	Center (Blocks)	ASHP Shuttle (Sat-Thu)	Free Under	TripAdvisor Rating *	Parking Rate / Day (subject to change)	Free Breakfast	Room Service	Fitness Center	Pool
**	AC Hotel New Orleans Bourbon/FQ Area (*hotel not listed on map)	\$209	\$209	\$229	\$259	4	14 blocks	Yes	18	4	\$34 Valet	No	No	Yes	No
1	Aloft New Orleans Downtown	\$179	\$179	\$199	\$219	4	15 blocks	Yes	18	4	\$39 Valet	No	No	Yes - 24	Yes
2	Astor Crowne Plaza New Orleans French Quarter	\$199	\$219	\$239	\$259	4	12.5 blocks	Yes	18	4	\$38 Valet	No	Yes	Yes - 24	Yes
**	Blake Hotel – New Orleans (*hotel not listed on map)	\$189	\$189	\$199	\$209	4	10.5 blocks	Yes	17	4	\$48	No	Yes	Yes	No
3	Courtyard New Orleans Downtown/Convention Center	\$190	\$210	\$220	\$230	4	3 blocks	Yes	Not	4	\$28	No	No	Yes	Yes
4	Courtyard New Orleans Downtown Near the French Quarter	\$190	\$210	\$220	\$230	4	13.5 blocks	Yes	12	4	\$28 Valet	No	No	Yes - 24 hours	Yes
5	Courtyard New Orleans Downtown/Iberville	\$194	\$214	\$234	\$254	4	17 blocks	Yes	12	4	\$38 Valet	No	No	Yes	No
6	DoubleTree by Hilton New Orleans	\$194	\$214	\$229	\$249	4	8 blocks	Yes	17	3 1/2	\$36 Valet	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
7	Drury Inn & Suites New Orleans (smoking rooms available)	\$159	\$159	\$169	\$169	4	12 blocks	Yes	18	4	\$25	Yes	No	Yes - 24	Yes
8	Embassy Suites New Orleans-Convention Center	\$195	\$195	\$215	\$235	4	3 blocks	Yes	17	3 1/2	\$35	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
9	Hampton Inn & Suites Downtown/French Quarter	\$180	\$180	\$190	\$200	4	13 blocks	Yes	17	4 1/2	\$34 Valet	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
10	Hampton Inn & Suites New Orleans Convention Center	\$195	\$205	\$215	\$225	4	Across	Walk Distance	17	4 1/2	\$34 Valet	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
11	Hilton Garden Inn New Orleans French Quarter/CBD	\$179	\$179	\$199	\$219	4	13 blocks	Yes	17	4	\$28	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
12	Hilton Garden Inn New Orleans Convention Center	\$185	\$185	\$205	\$225	4	2 blocks	Walk Distance	17	3 1/2	\$35 Valet	No	No	Yes	yes
13	Hilton New Orleans Riverside (Headquarter Hotel)	\$215	\$235	\$255	\$275	4	5 blocks	Yes	17	4	\$32	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
14	Hilton New Orleans St. Charles Avenue	\$165	\$165	\$185	\$205	4	11 blocks	Yes	17	4	\$40 Valet	No	Yes	Yes - 24	Yes
**	Holiday Inn New Orleans Downtown – Superdome (*hotel not listed on map)	\$169	\$169	\$189	\$209	4	17 blocks	Yes	12	4	\$29	No	No	Yes - 24	Yes
15	Hotel Monteleone	\$205	\$215	\$245	\$275	4	14 blocks	Yes	17	4	\$40 Valet	No	Yes	Yes - 24	Yes
16	Hyatt French Quarter New Orleans	\$205	\$205	\$235	\$265	4	15 blocks	Yes	18	4	\$42	No	Yes	Yes - 24	Yes
17	Hyatt Place New Orleans/Convention Center	\$205	\$205	\$219	\$219	4	Across	Walk Distance	18	4	\$36	Yes	No	Yes - 24	No
18	InterContinental New Orleans	\$205	\$205	\$235	\$265	4	11 blocks	Yes	18	4	\$23	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
19	International House	\$199	\$219	N/A	N/A	2	11 blocks	Yes	Not	4	\$35	No	No	Yes	No
20	JW Marriott New Orleans	\$229	\$249	\$259	\$269	4	12.5 blocks	Yes	Not	4	\$40 Valet	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
21	La Quinta Inn & Suites New Orleans Downtown	\$174	\$174	\$174	\$174	4	11 blocks	Yes	Not	4	\$30	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
22	Le Meridien New Orleans	\$219	\$239	\$259	\$279	4	7 blocks	Yes	Not	4	\$47	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
23	Le Pavillon	\$195	\$195	\$215	\$235	4	14 blocks	Yes	17	4	\$44	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
24	Loews New Orleans	\$234	\$234	\$264	\$294	4	7 blocks	Yes	Not	4	\$39	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
25	New Orleans Downtown Marriott at the Convention Center	\$219	\$239	\$249	\$259	4	Across Street	Walk Distance	Not free	4	\$28 Valet	No	No	Yes	Yes
26	New Orleans Marriott (Co-Headquarter Hotel)	\$215	\$235	\$255	\$275	4	4 blocks	Yes	Not	4	\$38	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
27	Omni Riverfront New Orleans	\$205	\$205	\$225	\$245	4	2 blocks	Walk Distance	17	4	\$34	No	Yes	Yes	No



**	Omni Royal Crescent Hotel (*hotel not listed on map)	\$205	\$205	\$225	\$245	4	11 blocks	Yes	12	4	\$35	No	No	Yes	No
28	Omni Royal Orleans	\$209	\$229	\$249	\$269	4	9 blocks	Yes	Not	4	\$44	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
29	Q&C Hotel	\$159	\$159	\$169	\$179	4	10 blocks	Yes	17	3	\$25	No	No	No	No
30	Renaissance New Orleans Arts Hotel	\$224	\$244	\$254	\$264	4	5 blocks	Yes	Not	4	\$43	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
31	Renaissance New Orleans Pere Marquette	\$204	\$224	\$234	\$244	4	14 blocks	Yes	Not	4	\$43	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
32	Residence Inn New Orleans Downtown	\$199	\$219	\$229	\$239	4	4.5 blocks	Yes	Not	4	\$23	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
33	Ritz-Carlton, New Orleans	\$255	\$255	\$280	\$305	4	16 blocks	Yes	Not	4 1/2	\$51	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
34	Royal Sonesta New Orleans	\$219	\$219	\$259	\$299	4	16 blocks	Yes	Not	4	\$46	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
35	Sheraton New Orleans Hotel	\$209	\$209	\$235	\$265	4	10 blocks	Yes	17	4	\$40 Valet	No	Yes	Yes - 24	Yes
36	SpringHill Suites New Orleans Downtown	\$195	\$215	\$225	\$235	4	4 blocks	Yes	Not	3	\$25	Yes	No	Yes	Yes
**	St. James Hotel (*hotel not listed on map)	\$192	\$192	\$202	\$212	4	9 blocks	Yes	12	4	\$45	No	No	No	No
37	Westin New Orleans Canal Place	\$194	\$214	\$239	\$264	4	10 blocks	Yes	17	4	\$39 Valet	No	Yes	Yes - 24	Yes
38	Windsor Court Hotel	\$249	\$249	\$299	\$349	4	3 blocks	Yes	17	4 1/2	\$44	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
39	The Whitney Hotel	\$189	\$189	\$209	\$229	4	10 blocks	Yes	17	3 1/2	\$32 Valet	No	No	Yes	No
40	Wyndham New Orleans-French Quarter	\$195	\$205	\$225	\$245	4	13 blocks	Yes	Not	3 1/2	\$35	No	Yes	Yes	Yes